
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 582 by Representative Jones

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 8, following "all" and before "property" change "real and personal" to
3 "immovable and movable"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 10, following "land," and before "property" change "real and personal" to
6 "immovable and movable"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 2, line 12, following "land," and before "property" change "real and personal" to
9 "immovable and movable"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 5, line 18, following "property," and before "mixed" change "real, personal," to
12 "immovable, movable,"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 5

14 On page 5, line 18, following "mixed," and before "or" change "tangible, or intangible," to
15 "corporeal, or incorporeal,"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 6

17 On page 6, line 2, following "including" and before "property" change "real" to "immovable"